INSTRUCTION MANUAL
FLEXICAST HORIZONTAL SYSTEMS
		  WMGE-600 Flexicast System - with 14cm x 16cm gel bed
		  WSGE-014 Flexicast System -  with 14cm x 20cm gel bed
T A B L E  O F  C O N T E N T S
Important User Information.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 3-4
Section 1:  General Information

the jack nut.  The nut/washer interface should be tight and free of corrosion.
SECTION 6     Ordering Information
Flexicast Systems and Accessories
Cat.#		    Item
WMGE-600	 Flexicast System, gel bed dimensions 14cm(w) x 16cm(l). Includes two adjustable
height combs, 3 different UVT gel trays: 14cm(w) x 8cm, 14cm(w) x 12cm, 14cm(w) x
16cm, Continously Adjustable Gel Caster, safety cover and power leads.  Please specify
comb cat. # from list below.
WSGE-014	 Flexicast System, gel bed dimensions 14cm(w) x 20cm(l). Includes cooling cham-
ber, buffer circulation ports, safety cover, power leads, two adjustable height combs, 4
different UVT gel trays: 14cm(w) x 8cm, 14cm(w) x 12cm, 14cm(w) x 16cm, and 14cm(w)
x 20cm, Continously Adjustable Gel Caster, safety cover and power leads.  Please specify
comb cat. # from list below.
Accessories
Combs (Available in Polycarbonate, or PTFE Aluminum**)
Cat.#		  Comb Dimensions			  Cat.#			   Comb Dimensions
SGC14-1001	 1mm x 1 well				    SGC14-2001		  2mm x 1 well
SGC14-1003E	 1mm x 3 equal wells 			   SGC14-2003E		  2mm x 3 equal wells
SGC14-1003M	 1mm x 2 well + middle marker  	 SGC14-2003M		 2mm x 2 well + middle marker
SGC14-1005	 1mm x 5 well 				   SGC14-2005		  2mm x 5 well
SGC14-1008	 1mm x 8 well 				   SGC14-2008		  2mm x 8 well
SGC14-1010	 1mm x 10 well 			   SGC14-2010		  2mm x 10 well
SGC14-1012	 1mm x 12 well 			   SGC14-2012		  2mm x 12 well
SGC14-1013	 1mm x 13 well*			   SGC14-2013		  2mm x 13 well*
SGC14-1016	 1mm x 16 well 			   SGC14-2016		  2mm x 16 well
SGC14-1020	 1mm x 20 well 			   SGC14-2020		  2mm x 20 well
SGC14-1026	 1mm x 26 well 			   SGC14-2026		  2mm x 26 well
SGC14-1027	 1mm x 27 well*			   SGC14-2027		  2mm x 27 well*
SGC14-1501	 1.5mm x 1 well 			   SGC14-3001		  3mm x 1 well
SGC14-1503E	 1.5mm x 3 equal wells 		  SGC14-3003E		  3mm x 3 equal wells
SGC14-1503M	 1.5mm x 2 well + middle marker	 SGC14-3003M		 3mm x 2 well + middle marker
SGC14-1505	 1.5mm x 5 well			   SGC14-3005		  3mm x 5 well
SGC14-1508	 1.5mm x 8 well			   SGC14-3008		  3mm x 8 well
SGC14-1510	 1.5mm x 10 well			   SGC14-3010		  3mm x 10 well
SGC14-1512	 1.5mm x 12 well			   SGC14-3012		  3mm x 12 well
SGC14-1513	 1.5mm x 13 well*			   SGC14-3013		  3mm x 13 well*
SGC14-1516	 1.5mm x 16 well			   SGC14-3016		  3mm x 16 well
SGC14-1520	 1.5mm x 20 well			   SGC14-3020		  3mm x 20 well
SGC14-1526	 1.5mm x 26 well			   SGC14-3026		  3mm x 26 well
SGC14-1527	 1.5mm x 27 well			   SGC14-3027		  3mm x 27 well
*Designed for multi-channel pipettor loading.
** To specify PTFE combs add “-TF” to end of cat. #.
Flexicast Instructions  version 5/2011 17
 Accessories, con’t.